
Coaches:

Nick Costa, Asst Coach
Joe Kesler, Coach

Solvay
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 13, 2015 Mon Regular
Season @ Phoenix 4:30

PM JCB Gym Departure Time:
3:00 PM NL

Apr 16, 2015 Thu Regular
Season

@ Westhill
(Warriors)

4:30
PM Westhill High School Departure Time:

3:15 PM L

Apr 20, 2015 Mon Regular
Season Skaneateles 4:30

PM Hazard Street- Baseball NL

Apr 26, 2015 Sun Regular
Season

Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels)

3:00
PM Hazard Street- Baseball NL

Apr 27, 2015 Mon Regular
Season Jordan-Elbridge 4:30

PM Hazard Street- Baseball NL

Apr 28, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Jordan-Elbridge 4:30

PM JEMS Field Departure Time:
3:00 PM NL

Apr 29, 2015 Wed Regular
Season

@ Bishop Grimes
(MPH/BG)

4:30
PM Bishop Grimes Main Gym Departure Time:

3:15 PM L

May 1, 2015 Fri Regular
Season Hannibal 4:30

PM Hazard Street- Baseball NL

May 2, 2015 Sat Regular
Season

Vernon-Verona-
Sherrill

7:00
PM TBD Departure Time:

3:45 PM NL

May 4, 2015 Mon Regular
Season @ Skaneateles 5:00

PM
Skaneateles HS Baseball
Field

Departure Time:
3:15 PM NL

May 5, 2015 Tue Regular
Season

@ East Syracuse
Minoa

4:30
PM

ESM High School -
Baseball Field

Departure Time:
3:00 PM NL

May 6, 2015 Wed Regular
Season Phoenix 4:30

PM Hazard Street- Baseball NL

May 8, 2015 Fri Regular
Season Cazenovia 7:15

PM
Onondage Community
College

Departure Time:
6:00 PM L

May 13, 2015 Wed Regular
Season Fulton 4:30

PM Hazard Street- Baseball NL

May 15, 2015 Fri Regular
Season @ Bishop Ludden 3:45

PM Ludden Baseball Field Departure Time:
2:30 PM NL

May 16, 2015 Sat Regular
Season Bishop Ludden 11:00

AM Hazard Street- Baseball NL

May 18, 2015 Mon Regular
Season Chittenango 4:15

PM Hazard Street- Baseball NL

May 19, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Cazenovia 4:30

PM

Baseball - Robert S. Dubik
Field at the Googin
Complex on Fenner Rd.

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

May 20, 2015 Wed Regular
Season Westhill (Warriors) 3:45

PM Hazard Street- Baseball L

May 21, 2015 Thu Regular
Season Pulaski 4:30

PM Hazard Street- Baseball NL

May 28, 2015 Thu Post-
Season Adirondack 4:30

PM Hazard Street- Baseball NL

May 30, 2015 Sat Post-
Season

@ Westhill
(Warriors)

7:00
PM

Onondage Community
College NL

Date: 2024-10-09


	Solvay (B) V Baseball Coaches: Nick Costa, Asst Coach Joe Kesler, Coach
	Coaches:
	(B) V Baseball


